2018 HBARFFAERSEME (/>5—F23aFILFvr>T) 2HTE

Tz

=

1712

108278 (%)

8:20

8:30

\

9:30

9:40

\

9:50

10:10

\

11:00
11:00~13:30
13:30

13:45

14:00

15:00

WEFv > ) (R&ES
WEF+ > ) CRFE

Bl > ) (X&EE
EE IS AV

v ) (R&ES
e > ) (RF

JL— b BB ENEE
TR (BHBEEFMRED 5 555 2691) (CEIA.
BEL. JIIBRORE., RERTE. /\RTIIBHETSHABEHL. KETER.
NISHEZSUEEF. JL—b . BEEEE
FHIRNHHE](CFNE
AR
ERRaiax
DI =T ICOMNTEERORNBH)
BRAE - YBRDEREFEL

10H288 (H)
9:00
9:30
9:45

12:00
13:00
"
14:00
\
16:00
\
16:15

l
17:30

AN

&, BT
e E AN fa g
FRHRERECEE. DATHD EREECDVWTHRERFEE ()
L&, HRERFERT. R CEBR
[REREEFE
IL— b BEBE#EE
9
DIV—TRIDHIEFR. 5
TR ) CRAFE (HRERD)

2

B+ >/ (RE (#RE)

W&+ > )(RE (#RED)

11898 (&)

LR— MRHEHAR X —)LAMT (C K DIRHE]

—AZBAELE NI BIARER AT

BNOES UZDEDZFKETED KAl ORITANZE. HEHhHIIEET/\yI7vT L TN
Do K- Rl - BRIQEEZDDIERN, 1B DA~6BERIED—E LU TRAN., BEAKRT
O35 A& RKENZETRUZAR. &£5EOHRT BONSEND. HAIRDIZH(CENIK ] FEERR
AR D



Schedule

Gunma University International Camp 2018

date and time

program

Oct. 27, Sat.
8:20
8:30
|
9:30
9:40
|
9:50
10:10
|
11:00
11:00~13:30
13:30
13:45
14:00
15:00

111 Be punctual to come to bus-stop !!!
Pick up at Kiryu campus in front of the Main gate
Bus departure at Kiryu campus

Pick up at Showa campus (On the east side of cleaning store "CONG" alongside R17)
Bus departure at Showa campus

Pick up at Aramaki campus  (On campus Paking Lot 7)
Bus departure at Aramaki campus
(through highway Kanetsu-do)

Study tour at "Tsuchida" and Kawaba rural area. After the tour, move to "the DENEN PLAZA KAWABA"
Arrival at Minakami town and Meet with host families.

Opening Ceremony
Start MINPAKU's program

Oct. 28, Sun.
9:00
9:30
9:45
12:00
13:00
|
14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00
|
16:15
|
17:30

Closing ceremony

Bus departure from Minakami town
Arrival at Harada Farm. Apple picking.
Lunch

Bus departure from Harada Farm
(through highway Kanetsu-do)

Arrival at Aramaki campus

Group discussion and presentation
Departure from Aramaki campus

Arrival at Showa campus

Arrival at Kiryu campus

Nov. 9, Fri.

Deadline to submit a report. Acceptable the report via email.

X Minakami TAIKEN-

RYOKO offers a stay in farmer's house and experience its daily life. It's called "MINPAKU" and fully

supported by Minakami town. Some farmers who are making rice, vegitable and fruit, accpets four to six guests per one

household and provide the agriculture experience and hospitality. Guests may realize the fillfullment of "Take action voluntarily

and it's for all family member".




